

Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

File reference	W20FOI356
Key words	Integration Engine, Patient Administration System and Electronic Patient Record System Contract Details
Date of release	18/12/2020
Attachments	No

You asked

1. What is the name of the Trust's Integration Engine?

Intersystems Healthshare HealthConnect

2. What is this solution's contract end date?

16/06/2021

3. What is the name of the Trust's Electronic Prescribing and Medicines Administration (ePMA) system?

Better Meds (formerly OPENeP)

4. What is this solution's contract end date?

April 2024

5. What is the name of the Trust's Patient Administration System (PAS)?

iPM

6. What is this solution's contract end date?

31/03/2021

7. What is the name of the Trust's Electronic Patient Record System (EPR)?

The Trust does not have a Trust wide EPR system.

8. What is this solution's contract end date?

Not applicable

9. Does the Trust currently have a Shared Care Record?

No

10. If so, which manufacturer supplied this?

Not applicable

Attachments included: No